
勝 敗
順

位

原 田 章 吾

原 田

松 岡 芳 樹

松 岡

田 中 柊 圭

田 中

近 日 乃 紀

近

（ Ｋ Ｍ Ｔ ）

尾 方 凱

尾 方

吉 田 圭 佑

吉 田

（ 中 杉 ）

（ＣＡＭＭＹ）

黒 澤 駿 介

黒 澤

伊 藤 広 之

伊 藤

（ Ｋ Ｍ Ｔ ）

（ Ｇ Ｓ Ｔ ）

M 1-2

G 2-4

P 86-84

×

○

12-21

14-21

21-12

21-14

×

○

7-21

11-21

21- 7

21-11

○

×

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

M 2-1

G 5-2

P 132-86

×

○

12-21
21-18
15-21

21-12
18-21
21-15

○

×

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

M 3-0

G 6-1

P 144-66

○

×

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 0-126

勝 敗
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス ２ 部

Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

神 享 史

神

菅 原 博 文

菅 原

（ちーむ大谷）

荒 井 来 途

荒 井

湯 沢 恵 多

湯 沢

百 武 大 翔

百 武

加 藤 海 斗

加 藤

（ Ｋ Ｍ Ｔ ）

太 田 和 樹

太 田

木 村 大 輝

木 村

（ＣＡＭＭＹ）

M 3-0

G 6-1

P 143-97

○

×

17-21
21-13
21-19

21-17
13-21
19-21

○

×

21-15

21-15

15-21

15-21

○

×

21-14

-Ｘ

14-21

Ｘ-

M 2-1

G 5-3

P 153-146

○

×

21-18

22-20

18-21

20-22

○

×

21-19
15-21
21- 9

19-21
21-15
9-21

M 1-2

G 2-5

P 124-142

○

×

14-21
21-18
21-18

21-14
18-21
18-21

M 0-3

G 2-6

P 120-155

勝 敗
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス ２ 部

Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

杉 山 文 悟

杉 山

前之原 拓夢

前 之 原

梶原 陽太郎

梶 原

山 口 翔 平

山 口

山 口 将 司

山 口

大 宮 智

大 宮

（ ナ カ キ ン ）

笠 井 遥 輝

笠 井

翁 長 翼

翁 長

（ 中 杉 ）

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-79

○

×

21-16

21-15

16-21

15-21

○

×

21-12

21-10

12-21

10-21

○

×

21-11

21-15

11-21

15-21

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 115-100

○

×

21-15

21-19

15-21

19-21

○

×

21-11

21-13

11-21

13-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

P 106-141

×

○

12-21
21-15
17-21

21-12
15-21
21-17

M 1-2

G 2-5

P 107-134

男子ダブルス２部 決勝トーナメント

21-17
21-14

２

０

神 享 史
菅 原 博 文（ ち ー む 大 谷 ）

杉 山 文 悟
前 之 原 拓 夢



勝 敗
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス ３ 部

Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

神 谷 悠 紀

神 谷

茂 木 耀 平

茂 木

（ＣＡＭＭＹ）

長 谷 川 耀

長 谷 川

茅 野 克 典

茅 野

高 内 努

高 内

鈴 木 康 裕

鈴 木

（鶴田クラブ）

平 良 祥 太

平 良

野 泰 輔

野
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 129-123

○

×

21- 6

21-12

6-21

12-21

×

○

11-21

10-21

21-11

21-10

○

×

21-18
20-22
25-23

18-21
22-20
23-25

M 1-2

G 3-5

P 126-161

×

○

11-21
21-18
16-21

21-11
18-21
21-16

○

×

17-21
22-20
21-18

21-17
20-22
18-21

M 3-0

G 6-1

P 144-96

○

×

21-14

21-13

14-21

13-21

M 0-3

G 2-6

P 149-168

勝 敗
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス ３ 部

Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

池 田 希

池 田

黒 須 俊 秋

黒 須

（ＣＡＭＭＹ）

（ 中 杉 ）

斉 藤 久 隆

斉 藤

渡 邊 一 人

渡 邊

大 崎 和 馬

大 崎

荻久保 敦哉

荻 久 保

伊 藤 優 冴

伊 藤

秋 山 裕 一

秋 山
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 0-126

×

○

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

M 2-1

G 4-3

P 135-93

×

○

17-21

18-21

21-17

21-18

○

×

21-12
16-21
21-18

12-21
21-16
18-21

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 135-75

○

×

21-12

30-28

12-21

28-30

M 1-2

G 3-4

P 133-109

勝 敗
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス ３ 部
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

小竹 史洋

小 竹

堀内 勇太

堀 内

鎌 田 亘

鎌 田
朝比奈

（ Ｇ Ｓ Ｔ ）

永井 貴之

永 井
永 石

M 1-1

G 3-2

P 96-96

×

○

16-21
21-16
17-21

21-16
16-21
21-17

○

×

21-19

21-19

19-21

19-21

M 2-0

G 4-2

P 120-97

○

×

20-22
21-17
21- 4

22-20
17-21
4-21

M 0-2

G 1-4

P 81-104

勝 敗
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス ３ 部
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

鈴木 康太

鈴 木

村川 俊作

村 川

辻 野 斎

辻 野

神成 優悟

神 成

森尻 裕夫

森 尻

青崎 泰輔

青 崎
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 90-103

×

○

19-21

17-21

21-19

21-17

×

○

21-19
19-21
14-21

19-21
21-19
21-14

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 86-66

○

×

21- 9

23-21

9-21

21-23

M 1-1

G 2-3

P 91-98



男子ダブルス３部 決勝トーナメント

１ ２

21-23
21-11
21-14

21-17
21-14

２

０

21-14
21- 5

０

２

鎌 田 亘（ＧＳＴ）

辻 野 斎
神成 優悟

大崎 和馬

高 内 努
鈴木 康裕

勝 敗
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス ４ 部

Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

佐々木 優啓

佐 々 木

要 智 丸

要

（村人クラブ）

大久保 亨河

大 久 保

三 谷 拓 也

三 谷

（ 中 杉 ）

豊 吉 直 也

豊 吉

塩 澤 毅

塩 澤

（ Ｔ Ｂ Ｃ ）

山 本 悠 二

山 本

林 舜 亮

林

（ さ ん り ん ）

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-76

○

×

21-12

21-16

12-21

16-21

○

×

21-11

21-14

11-21

14-21

○

×

21-14

21- 9

14-21

9-21

M 1-2

G 2-5

P 108-133

×

○

16-21

8-21

21-16

21- 8

○

×

14-21
21-16
21-12

21-14
16-21
12-21

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 109-94

○

×

21-16

21-12

16-21

12-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

P 100-140

勝 敗
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス ４ 部

Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

上 原 淳

上 原

小 林 薫 平

小 林

（ 中 杉 ）

合 田 圭 介

合 田

深 井 匠

深 井

（ＣＡＭＭＹ）

松 浦 光 希

松 浦

鈴 木 魁 斗

鈴 木
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-63

○

×

21-12

21- 6

12-21

6-21

○

×

21- 9

21-10

9-21

10-21

○

×

21- 8

21-18

8-21

18-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 75-127

×

○

16-21

8-21

21-16

21- 8

×

○

20-22

13-21

22-20

21-13

M 2-1

G 4-3

P 116-123

○

×

13-21
21-17
21-19

21-13
17-21
19-21

M 1-2

G 3-4

P 126-130

勝 敗
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス ４ 部

Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

寺田 浩巳

寺 田

加瀬 雄太

加 瀬

中丸 優太

中 丸

伊藤 翔也

伊 藤
池 田
パタン

（ 中 杉 ）

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 70-62

○

×

21- 6

21-14

6-21

14-21

×

○

18-21

10-21

21-18

21-10

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 48-84

×

○

13-21

15-21

21-13

21-15

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-56



勝 敗
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス ４ 部
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

村上 暢輔

村 上

牛島 大喜

牛 島

片 山 怜

片 山

河野 洋平

河 野

（ ま こ と ）

中村 秀洋

中 村

上田 晋平

上 田
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 109-95

○

×

22-24
22-20
21-18

24-22
20-22
18-21

○

×

21-12

23-21

12-21

21-23

M 1-1

G 3-2

○

×

21-19

21-17

19-21

17-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 69-86

男子ダブルス４部 決勝トーナメント

２ １

21-19
16-21
21-19

21- 7
21- 9

０

２

21-15
21-14

２

０

（ 中 杉 ）

上 原 淳
小林 薫平

（ 中 杉 ）

要 智 丸

村上 暢輔
牛島 大喜

勝 敗
順
位

尾 方

福岡 可菜

福 岡

（ 中 杉 ）

東島 結菜

東 島

松田 海香

松 田

後藤 由衣

後 藤

勝俣 文乃

勝 俣
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 100-79

○

×

21-19
15-21
21-15

19-21
21-15
15-21

○

×

21- 4

22-20

4-21

20-22

M 1-1

G 3-2

P 97-78

○

×

21-12

21- 9

12-21

9-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 45-85

勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス ２ 部

Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

齊 藤 芽 映

齊 藤

古郡 友紀乃

古 郡

陳 盈 嘉

陳

前 田 沙 希

前 田

（ 中 杉 ）

西片 英里奈

西 片

近 葉 実 優

近 葉

大友 万奈美

大 友

小喜多 奈月

小 喜 多
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 118-90

○

×

21-12

21-14

12-21

14-21

×

○

16-21

18-21

21-16

21-18

○

×

21-15

21- 7

15-21

7-21

M 1-2

G 2-5

P 116-145

×

○

9-21

15-21

21- 9

21-15

○

×

22-24
23-21
21-16

24-22
21-23
16-21

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-75

○

×

21- 8

21- 9

8-21

9-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

P 100-150



勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス ２ 部
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

國 吉
柴 田

（ 中 杉 ）

島谷 真名

島 谷

田中 綾子

田 中

（ Ｍ Ｂ Ｓ ）

齊藤 里穂

齊 藤

高田 夏鈴

高 田
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-27

○

×

21-11

21- 1

11-21

1-21

○

×

21- 8

21- 7

8-21

7-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 22-84

×

○

4-21

6-21

21- 4

21- 6

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 57-52

女子ダブルス２部 決勝トーナメント

21-10
21-13

０

２

西 片 英 里 奈
近 葉 実 優

（ザ・フレッシュ）

國 吉 ひ な の
柴 田 さ な 子

（ 中 杉 ）

勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス ３ 部
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

中村 真里

中 村
三ツ井

佐藤 慶子

佐 藤

森 美仁子

森

辻野 沙樹

辻 野

西村 洋美

西 村
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 75-59

○

×

21-10

21- 7

10-21

7-21

×

○

19-21

14-21

21-19

21-14

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 34-84

×

○

12-21

5-21

21-12

21- 5

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-50

勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス ３ 部

Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

前 田 舞

前 田

庄野 理海

庄 野

薮下 菜穂

薮 下

菊池 悠伽

菊 池

金澤 紋子

金 澤

塘 由 子

塘
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 0-84

×

○

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-33

○

×

21-18

21-15

18-21

15-21

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 75-42



勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス ３ 部
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

古 城

坂本 江未

坂 本

（ 中 杉 ）

南 友 香

南

藤田 志織

藤 田

内山 俊美

内 山

伏見 佳恵

伏 見

（ Ｃ Ｎ Ｌ ）

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-42

○

×

21-15

21- 9

15-21

9-21

○

×

21-13

21- 5

13-21

5-21

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 66-74

○

×

21-14

21-18

14-21

18-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 50-84

勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス ３ 部
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

平 川

守田 清美

守 田
村 田

足立 美玖

足 立

飯島 ゆき

飯 島

山本 祐子

山 本
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 35-84

×

○

11-21

4-21

21-11

21- 4

×

○

8-21

12-21

21- 8

21-12

M 2-0

G 4-1

P 103-61

○

×

21-16
19-21
21- 9

16-21
21-19
9-21

M 1-1

G 3-2

P 88-81

勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス ３ 部
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

木村 沙耶

木 村

鬼頭 采伽

鬼 頭

（ 中 杉 ）

磯崎 由美

磯 崎

高見 裕美

高 見
保 谷

坂田 純子

坂 田
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 100-67

○

×

21- 9

21-15

9-21

15-21

○

×

16-21
21-12
21-10

21-16
12-21
10-21

M 0-2

G 1-4

P 77-103

×

○

21-19
14-21
18-21

19-21
21-14
21-18

M 1-1

G 3-3

女子ダブルス３部 決勝トーナメント

０ ２

21-15
21-15

21-13
21-18

２

０

21- 7
21-16

２

０
19-21
21-15
21-15

２

１

辻野 沙樹
西村 洋美

木村 沙耶
鬼頭 采伽

（ 中 杉 ）

足立 美玖

坂本 江未
（ 中 杉 ）

薮下 菜穂
菊池 悠伽



勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス ４ 部

Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

小 川 美 香

小 川

瀬川 祐里奈

瀬 川

張 和 欣

張

河井 しのぶ

河 井

（ 中 杉 ）

安 田 菊 乃

安 田

菅 谷 栞

菅 谷

（ＣＡＭＭＹ）

小 澤 美 奈

小 澤

中 村 法 子

中 村

（Ｂｅｒｒｙ）

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-65

○

×

21- 9

21- 9

9-21

9-21

○

×

21-11

21-10

11-21

10-21

○

×

21-14

21-12

14-21

12-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 53-126

×

○

12-21

11-21

21-12

21-11

×

○

9-21

3-21

21- 9

21- 3

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 110-105

○

×

26-24

21-16

24-26

16-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

P 108-101

勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス ４ 部
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

中 澤

栗 原 愛

栗 原

（ 中 杉 ）

内田 優美

内 田

鈴木 里栄

鈴 木
五十嵐

原 知 子

原
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 33-84

×

○

9-21

13-21

21- 9

21-13

×

○

3-21

8-21

21- 3

21- 8

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 58-64

×

○

10-21

6-21

21-10

21- 6

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-27

勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス ４ 部
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

原口 美穂

原 口

野澤 詩織

野 澤

阿部 和奏

阿 部

小倉 彩加

小 倉

西 祥 子

西

木村 陽子

木 村
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 90-97

×

○

10-21

19-21

21-10

21-19

○

×

18-21
22-20
21-14

21-18
20-22
14-21

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-46

○

×

21- 7

21-10

7-21

10-21

M 0-2

G 1-4

P 72-103

女子ダブルス４部 決勝トーナメント

21-16
21-18

０

２
21-12
21-13

２

０

小 川 美 香
瀬 川 祐 里 奈

五 十 嵐 あ お い
原 知 子

阿 部 和 奏
小 倉 彩 加


